ETEN EN DRINKEN IN EN ROND MAASHEGGEN UNESCO

Café Zaal de Spijker
t Wapen van Beers

Eetwinkel De Aanloop
Café-eethuis-zaal Het Posthuis
Cafetaria De Vriendschap
Brasserie de Bock

Cafe-zaal 't Centrum

Eetcafé 't Drummerke
Eetwinkel Boxmeer
Grand-Café De Douairiere
Rembrandt ijssalon
Twinslunch&diner

ZUSS Brasserie & Meenemen
Hotel-restaurant Riche

Hotel De Baronie

Restaurant Ala Turca
Brasserie 't Zusje

Café D'n Difio

Café Goei Volluk

De Dom Lunchroom & Restaurant
Plaza Cuijk

De Proeflocatie

Brasserie 't Heere Huys
Horizon

Smaak Cuijk

Van der Valk Hotel Cuijk

De Bankier

De Kassier

Julian's Eethuis

Meet and Ribs

Frituur De Schalkse Vlaming
Lunchroom De Looierij
hotel-café Taurus

café De Posthoorn

café Toebes

café-tapperij Kansas

café Spinners

De Zandpoort

Café Van Kempen
Strabdpaviljoen Evive aan het Water
Brasserie Vivaloo

Bistro Romein aan het Water
Herberghe de Pannecoeke
Brasserie Op den Drul
Pannekoekhuis De Bolle Buik
Plein 27

Restaurant De Watervogel
Café Die Twee

Cafetaria De Smul

Grotestraat 28
Grotestraat 2

Boxmeerseweg 60
Kerkplein 1
Steenstraat 115
Steenstraat 97-99
Steenstraat 56
Sambeekseweg 23
Steenstraat 98
Steenstraat 156
Steenstraat 61
Hoogkoorpassage 27
D'n Entrepot 8
Steenstraat 51
Spoorstraat 74
Maasstraat 7
Grotestraat 40
Maasstraat 3
Grotestraat 23a
Maasburg 54

Korte Molenstraat 19
Korte Molenstraat 9a
LouisJansenplein 14
Deken van den Ackerhof 4
Grotestraat 61
Raamweg 10
Grotestraat 29
Grotestraat 33
Grotestraat 33
Grotestraat 10
Kerkstraat 1

Deken van den Ackerhof 14
Grotestraat 56
Maasstraat 1
Grotestraat 25
Kerkstraat 7
Grotestraat 54
Groeningsestraat 40
Mariagaarde 15
Langelinden 35a
Hardweg 10
Hardweg 15
Kerksttraat 11

Den Drul 19
Raaijveldweg 3

Mgr. Geurtsstraat 1
Op denBergl
Dorpsstraat 16
Dorpsstraat 4a

5437 AS
5437 AS

5835AD
5835 AT
58311JD
58311JD
58311G
5831 GK
58311JJ

5831JK

58311C

5831 DM
5831 DE
58311JB

5831 CM
5431EB
5431 DK
5431EB
5431 DG
5431 BR
5431 DT
5431 DT
5431 BV
5431 DP
5431 DH
5431 NH
5431 DH
5431 DH
5431 DG
5431 DK
5431 DS
5431 DP
5431 DL
5431EB
5431 DG
5431 DS
5431DL
5826 AD
5433 KA
5433 NB
5439 NG
5439 NG
5439 NC
5439 NR
5823 CA
5823 AB
5823 CB
5441 AC
5441 AC

Beers
Beers

Beugen
Beugen
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Boxmeer
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Cuijk
Groeningen
Katwijk
Katwijk
Linden
Linden
Linden
Linden
Maashees
Maashees
Maashees
Oeffelt
Oeffelt

www.cafezaaldespijker.nl
www.wapenvanbeers.nl

www.eetwinkeldeaanloop.nl
www.posthuisbeugen.nl
www.vriendschapboxmeer.nl|
www.brasseriedebock.nl
www.cafezaalhetcentrum.nl
www.drummerke.nl
www.eetwinkelboxmeer.nl
www.dedouairiere.nl
www.ijssalonrembrandt.nl
www.twinslunchendiner.nl
wWww.zussbrasserie.nl
www.riche.nl
www.debaronieboxmeer.nl
www.ala-turca.nl
WwWw.zusje-tapas.nl
www.cafe-dino.nl
www.cafegoeivolluk.nl
www.dedomcuijk.nl
www.plazafoodforall.nl/plaza-cuijk
www.bistro-ons-thuis.nl
www.heerehuys-cuijk.nl
www.horizoncuijk.nl
www.smaakcuijk.nl
www.hotelcuijk.nl
www.hoteldebankier.nl
www.restaurantdekassier.nl
www.julianscuijk.nl
www.meetandribs.nl
www.deschalksevlaming.nl
www.delooierijcuijk.nl
www.tauruscuijk.nl
www.cafedeposthoorncuijk.nl
www.cafetoebes.nl
www.cafekansas.nl
www.cafespinners.nl

www.restaurantevive.nl|
www.brasserievivaloo.nl
www.romeinaanhetwater.nl
www.pannenkoekenhuislinden.nl

www.pannekoekhuisdebollebuik.nl
www.cafeplein27.nl
www.restaurantdewatervogel.nl
www.cafe-die-twee.com
ww.desmul.nl




Restaurant 't Veerhuis
Eetcafé De Gouden Leeuw
Route 66

Pannenkoekenhuis'de 7 Dwergen'

Restaurant De Vier Linden
Herberg Thijssen
Cafe-restaurant De Wildeman
De Schutkooi

Veerweg 2
Grotestraat 54
Grotestraat 77
Odiliadijk 6
Soetendaal 5
Spoorstraat 5
Grotestraat 38
Veerweg 3

5441 PL
5836 AG
5836 AC
5434 XA
5821 BL
5821 BB
5821 AG
5827 AD

Oeffelt
Sambeek
Sambeek
Sint Agatha
Vierlingsbeek
Vierlingsbeek
Vierlingsbeek

www.veerhuisoeffelt.nl

www.eetcafedegoudenleeuw.nl
www.route-66.nl
www.dezevendwergen.nl
www.devierlinden.nl
www.herbergthijssen.nl
www.wildemanvierlingsbeek.nl

Vortum-Mullem www.schutkooi.nl




